14



f:F¥E§F¥§iFijag§Frr.

| PART
oNOC ]

Qry,

DESCRIPTION-- -

P NO;

REF

DESCRIPTION

S S OO G WD QN

23442
23981 " |
46761 |-
46081 - |
23541 "
24366
123914
43840
43070
43572
| 43182

MNONND A2 ©ONN

- | Braicket, Hitch Arm Mount
| Bracket, Hitch.~
';_Spﬁhgfﬁﬁe o

"I Rod". S

Shleld Tine Mountlng

" | Galige, Runner..

I Arm, Hiteh Mount
- | Bolty Hex5f?618x1 1/4 FR
'3'5Washer g

- | Washer, 1- 1/2“---'-'. SR RREERNINI £
| Bott, Hex5;'1618x3f4 R

12
13
14

|18 ] 43083°
P18 48012
.18
19
2t

" |Hex Bolt 5/16" x - R
.:; { Tooth Look Washer 5!?6“ S
Y Owners Manual .

- JLock washer 5}'1 6" Spnng Type* -
_ SN, 5/16-18 PLTD - SRR
2 “|Bolt, Carriage 5/16- 8% 1
‘9 - |Bolt, Hex5/16-18x 1"

‘47 | Bolt, Hex 1/4" x 34"
Nut Hex‘im 20 PLTD--'-. o B
4 LockWasher Sprmg 1!4 PL’FD o R

2|| -- ':

4B






